Programme to conduct MCA
February 2025 to be held in March 2

MCA 3 Semester (Back ) Examination January | F
TIME 2.00 P.M TO 5.00 P.M

DATE

10.03.2025
11.03.2025
12.03.2025
13.03.2025
18.03.2025
19.03.2025

UTKAL UNIVERSITY,VANIVIHAR,

PAPER

MCA- 3.1
MCA- 3.2
MCA- 3.3
MCA- 3.4
MCA- 3.5

MCA-3.7& 3.8

BHUBANESWAR - 751007
No .CDOE / EXAM / MCA (ODD) 1.!.3@&1.. 12025

NOTIFICATION

1 Semester (R & B), MCA 3 Semester ( Back)
025 under CDOE, Utkal University.

SUBJECT

Java Programming
Compiler Design

cbruary 2025

Data Warehousing and Data Mining

Software Engineering
Elective -1 - Computer

Graphics and Animations

Java Prog. Lab & Software Eng. Lab (NC)

MCA 1% Semester (Regular & Back ) Examination January / February 2025

TIME 9.30 AMTO 12.30 P.M

DATE

10.03.2025
11.03.2025
12.03.2025
13.03.2025
18.03.2025
19.03.2025

PAPER

MCA-1.1
MCA-1.2
MCA-1.3
MCA-1.4
MCA-1.5
MCA-1.6. 1.7

SUBJECT

Mathematical foundation of computer Science

Data and File Structure

Computer System Architecture
Theory of Computations

Computer Network
DFS Lab & CN Lab

Pa”

Controller of Examinations

January /




