

UTKAL UNIVERSITY, VANIVIHAR, BHUBANESWAR - 751007

Dt. 05.1.02/2025

NOTIFICATION

Programme to conduct MCA 1st Semester (R & B), MCA 3rd Semester (Back) January / February 2025 to be held in March 2025 under CDOE, Utkal University.

MCA 3rd Semester (Back) Examination January / February 2025 TIME 2.00 P.M TO 5.00 P.M

THE Z.OUT IIII		ALLE LEGT
DATE	<u>PAPER</u>	SUBJECT
10.03.2025 11.03.2025	MCA- 3.1 MCA- 3.2	Java Programming Compiler Design Data Warehousing and Data Mining Software Engineering Elective -1 - Computer Graphics and Animations Java Prog. Lab & Software Eng. Lab (NC)
12.03.2025	MCA- 3.3	
13.03.2025 18.03.2025	MCA- 3.4 MCA- 3.5 MCA- 3.7 & 3.8	
19.03.2025	WICH- 3.7 & 0.0	

MCA 1st Semester (Regular & Back) Examination January / February 2025 TIME 9.30 A.M TO 12.30 P.M

TIME 9.30 A.M TO 12.30 P.W. DATE PAPER	<u>SUBJECT</u>
10.03.2025 MCA-1.1 11.03.2025 MCA-1.2 12.03.2025 MCA-1.3 13.03.2025 MCA-1.4 18.03.2025 MCA-1.5 19.03.2025 MCA-1.6. 1.7	Mathematical foundation of computer Science Data and File Structure Computer System Architecture Theory of Computations Computer Network DFS Lab & CN Lab

Controller of Examinations